Features and Benefits
SupaPleat 1401
High Pressure Filter Cartridge
SupaPleat 1401 filters are pleated,
high surface area, absolute rated filter
cartridges providing an excellent
combination of maximum efficiency and
high flow capabilities.

SupaPleat  is a trademark of Amazon Filters Ltd.
AMAZON FILTERS LTD. reserve the right to change specification without prior notice, as part of their continuous product development programme. 1401-Issue 01
Ordering Guide
24X E 005 - 39 A E A   D1
Media Core/Assembly Micron Rating Length Connections Seal Branding
24G - Glass Microfibre
24X -  Extended Life
           Polyproylene*4
E - Polypropylene End Caps and Cage,
304 Stainless Steel Core
000 - 0.5µm
001 - 1.0
002 - 2.0*3
003 - 3.0*2
005 - 5.0
010 - 10
020 - 20
035 - 35*2
050 - 50*2
39 - 39" A - 1401
(SOE Internal
O' Ring)
B - Buna
E - EPDM
F - FEP / Silicone
S - Silicone
V - Viton
A - Amazon
Example: 24XE005-39AEAD1 = Extended Life Polypropylene media, Polypropylene cage and stainless steel core, 5µm rating, single length 39" long, Single internal o' ring endcap connection
with EPDM seal.
*2 - Polypropylene media only *3 Glass microfibre media only.
SupaPleat 1401 Technical Data
Dimensions